The data and contacts regarding the subsidiaries of the Bank are described in the section 13 of this report. 

AB DNB Bankas provided financial services to its customers in 70 branches across Lithuania as at the end of 2013. 

5. STRUCTURE OF THE AUTHORIZED CAPITAL  

On 31 December 2013 the authorized capital of the Bank was LTL 656,665,410 (six hundred fifty six million six hundred sixty five 
thousand four hundred ten). It is divided into 5,710,134 (five million seven hundred ten thousand one hundred thirty four) ordinary 
registered shares with LTL 115 (one hundred and fifteen) par value each.  

The authorized capital of AB DNB Bankas has not changed during the reporting period. 

On 31 December 2013 the authorized capital of AB DNB Bankas consisted of: 

Type and  
class of shares 

ISIN code of 
securities  

Number of issued